
Anlage 3 Verpflegungsentgelt in gemeindeeigenen Kitas

Kindertagesstätte Betreuungsform Kosten bis 31.07.2024 Kosten ab 01.08.2024

Vogelnest Krippe 44,00 € 50,00 €

Kindergarten 56,00 € 56,00 €

Schulkindbetreuung 53,00 € 53,00 €

Nimmerland Kindergarten 48,00 € 55,00 €

Hort Bredenbeck 58,00 € 58,00 €

Wennigsen 50,00 € 58,00 €
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